₹8,496/- towards the cost of  photocopying charges of two photo copiers
(Thoshiba) used in Waqf Tribunal for the period from 20.07.2025 to
22.10.2025.
     2]  Government have examined the matter in detail and are pleased to
accord sanction for an amount of Rs. 8,496/- (Eight thousand four hundred
and ninety six only) towards the payment for photocopying charges of two
photo copiers (Thoshiba) of Waqf Tribunal for the period from 20.07.2025
to 22.10.2025 by meeting the expenditure from the head of account 2014-
00-105-91-05-04.

(By order of the Governor)
T R JAYAPAL